
Deadline dates for holiday bookings 2025 – 2026 Thereafter £30.00 late booking fee applies. 

Deadline dates 

Oct in-service     Friday 18th Sept 2025 

Feb in-service     Friday 16th Jan 2026 

Easter.      Friday 6th March 2026 

May in-service     Friday 3rd April 2026 

Summer     Friday 29th May 2026 

10th Oct in service day    Thursday 25th Sept 2026 

Time-out club closures 2025-2026 

September:    Fri 26th Sept to Mon 29thSept 2025 

October week    Mon 13th Oct to Fri 17th Oct 2025 

December:     Mon 22nd Dec to Fri 2nd Jan 2026 

February midterm   Mon 16th Feb to Tue 17th Feb 2026 

Easter:     Fri 3rd to Mon 6th April 2026 

May:      Mon 4th May 2026 

May                Fri 22nd to Mon 25th May 2026 

Summer:     Fri 26th June to Fri 10th July 2026 

September:     Fri 25th Sep to Mon 28th Sep 2026 

October week                                      Mon 12th Oct- Fri 16th Oct 2026  

 


